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Legende Wände:
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Kellergeschoss 

Grundschule Rosa Luxemburg
Haflingerstr. 13, 06124 Halle

Brandschutzgrundsicherung

MASZSTAB:

DATUM:

BLATT- NR:

FB 24  Immobilien

PROJEKT / OBJEKT:

BEZEICHNUNG:

halle saale
ENTWURFSVERFASSER:

ENTWURFSBEARBEITER:

ZEICHNER:

BB

11.57 m²

026a
SiBe-Zentr. 

mit BMZ

029

028027

026

025

8.44 m²

024
2.70 m²

023
38.81 m²

022

021
HT-ELT

020
LAN

019

017016015014

018013
HT-Heizung

012
Hausmeister

011010

009

008
10.41 m²

2.70 m²
007

ATR 1

8.44 m²

006
38.41 m²

005

004

003002

40.65 m²

001
Schulgartengeräte

20.65 m² 20.54 m²

40.40 m²

28.17 m²

7.85 m²

20.44 m²7.91 m²11.99 m²7.91 m²11.99 m²11.99 m²7.91 m²

10.95 m²

7.15 m²

20.81 m²

40.69 m²

40.69 m²23.58 m²

4.71 m²

20.65 m²

8.40 m²

40.58 m²

20.59 m²

A

A

TR2TR1

ZV-Tür

ZV-Tür

HAD65085
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
Anlage 2: Kellergeschoss


